Hard Disk (DIMM,8GB,1600,1RX4,RKR5J,BIC)

HSN Code :8536

Total Basic Value INR 85,000.00
Applicable GST 18.0 % INR 15,300.00

Total INR 1,00,300.00

All Total Basic Value INR 1,16,380.00

Total Applicable CGST Value INR 10,474.20
Total Applicable SGST Value INR 10,474.20

Grand Total INR 1,37,328.40

Amount In Words : One Hundred And Thirty-Seven Thousand, Three Hundred And Twenty-Eight Point Four Indian Rupees only

Terms and Conditions

Inco Terms : DAP
Mode of Transport : Road
Installation : Supplier Scope
Terms of Payment : 60 Days credit form the date of Receipt

Delivery Instruction

Original Invoice & Delivery Challans Four (4) copies each must be submitted at the time of delivery of goods.